
RESULTS

INTERMEDIATE LADIES#19 FINAL RESULT

Total

Score
NationNamePl. SP

1 21.60Lexi DeNio 1

Lakeland SC

2 20.17Samantha Daus 2

Arctic FSC

3 19.82Piercyn Hunt 3

Ice House Skating Academy

4 19.81Macy Shroyer 4

Lansing SC

5 19.58Erin K. Gales 5

Detroit SC

6 18.71Colleen Clancy 6

Kalamazoo FSC

7 17.90Connie M. Ly 7

Lansing SC

8 16.89Kelsey Wright 8

Lansing SC

9 16.78Ashley Berg 9

Lakeland SC

10 14.83Rachel Endres 10

Kalamazoo FSC

11 14.63Gina DeSico 11

Detroit SC

12 14.61Amy Hinz 12

Lansing SC

13 14.13Morgan Brandt 13

Ice House Skating Academy

14 12.75Amy E. Allen 14

Lansing SC

15 10.24Gabrielle Anderson 15

Detroit SC

Withdrawn

Alyssa Stapf

Lansing SC

Technical Controller

Mary Hiser, Worthington, OH  USA

Printed: 8/11/2007  2:16:53PM

Referee

Barry Doren, Grand Ledge, MI  USA



RESULTS

INTERMEDIATE LADIES #36 FINAL RESULT

Total

Score
NationNamePl. FS

1 41.33Erin K. Gales 1

Detroit SC

2 36.99Amy Hinz 2

Lansing SC

3 36.69Piercyn Hunt 3

Ice House Skating Academy

4 35.81Connie M. Ly 4

Lansing SC

5 34.66Colleen Clancy 5

Kalamazoo FSC

6 33.27Samantha Daus 6

Arctic FSC

7 32.88Lexi DeNio 7

Lakeland SC

8 31.36Kelsey Wright 8

Lansing SC

9 29.64Ashley Berg 9

Lakeland SC

10 27.74Macy Shroyer 10

Lansing SC

11 26.20Dana M. Harper 11

Fort Wayne ISC

12 25.21Rachel Endres 12

Kalamazoo FSC

13 22.33Ellen Gabelmann 13

Farmington Hills

14 21.82Gina DeSico 14

Detroit SC

15 17.22Gabrielle Anderson 15

Detroit SC

16 14.58Amy E. Allen 16

Lansing SC

Withdrawn

Alyssa Stapf

Lansing SC

Technical Controller

Mary Hiser, Worthington, OH  USA

Printed: 8/11/2007  2:18:31PM

Referee

Barry Doren, Grand Ledge, MI  USA



RESULTS

INTERMEDIATE MEN #29 FINAL RESULT

Total

Score
NationNamePl. SP

1 23.48Matthew Ko 1

Artic FSC

2 23.00Andrew Ko 2

Artic FSC

3 17.70Davis Nixon 3

Lakeland FSC

Withdrawn

Alexander Newman

SC of Novi

Technical Controller

Mary Hiser, Worthington, OH  USA

Printed: 8/11/2007  2:17:16PM

Referee

Carolyn Haman, Irving, TX  USA



RESULTS

INTERMEDIATE MEN #43 FINAL RESULT

Total

Score
NationNamePl. FS

1 46.64Matthew Ko 1

Artic FSC

2 33.08Davis Nixon 2

Lakeland FSC

Withdrawn

Andrew Ko

Artic FSC

Alexander Newman

SC of Novi

Technical Controller

Mary Hiser, Worthington, OH  USA

Printed: 8/11/2007  2:18:47PM

Referee

Carolyn Haman, Irving, TX  USA



RESULTS

JUNIOR LADIES #25/40 AFTER SHORT PROGRAM

Total

Score
NationNamePl. SP FS

11 106.93Erica Ransford 1

Arctic FSC

22 87.23Claire Smyth 2

Lakeland SC

33 52.81Alexis Blodgett 3

Ice House Skating Academy

Technical Controller

Mary Hiser, Worthington, OH  USA

Printed: 8/11/2007  2:20:13PM

Referee

Raymond Wright, Wolcottville, IN  USA



RESULTS

JUVENILE GIRLS #34 FINAL RESULT

Total

Score
NationNamePl. FS

1 31.44Hannah Miller 1

Lansing SC

2 27.69Alexandra Draybuck 2

Farmington Hills

3 25.68Carly Hagan 3

Lansing SC

4 24.43Catherine Garber 4

Skating Academy of Plymouth

Technical Controller

Mary Hiser, Worthington, OH  USA

Printed: 8/11/2007  2:23:44PM

Referee

Carolyn Haman, Irving, TX  USA



RESULTS

NOVICE LADIES #28/39 AFTER SHORT PROGRAM

Total

Score
NationNamePl. SP FS

21 78.19Catherine Lepkowski 1

Ice House Skating Academy

12 73.64Molly Flynn 2

Arctic FSC

34 63.30Krista Schwartz 3

Fort Wayne ISC

43 56.24Anna Stone 4

Fort Wayne ISC

Technical Controller

Mary Hiser, Worthington, OH  USA

Printed: 8/11/2007  2:22:37PM

Referee

Phyllis Little, East Pointe, MI  USA



RESULTS

NOVICE MEN #30/42 AFTER SHORT PROGRAM

Total

Score
NationNamePl. SP FS

11 76.97Dylan DeWitt 1

Lansing SC

22 60.08Alex Fabian 2

Fort Wayne ISC

Withdrawn

Mark Zellofrow

St. Clair Shores FSC

Technical Controller

Mary Hiser, Worthington, OH  USA

Printed: 8/11/2007  2:21:53PM

Referee

Carolyn Haman, Irving, TX  USA



RESULTS

SENIOR LADIES #24/41 AFTER SHORT PROGRAM

Total

Score
NationNamePl. SP FS

1 74.40Number 1

Greater Grand Rapids FSC

1 74.40Brittney Westdorp 1

Greater Grand Rapids FSC

Withdrawn

1 38.11Juliana Bilowus

SC of Novi

Anna Cobb

Ice House Skating Academy

Technical Controller

Mary Hiser, Worthington, OH  USA

Printed: 8/11/2007  2:21:10PM

Referee

Raymond Wright, Wolcottville, IN  USA



Lansing Van Camp 2007 Aug 10-11 2007

Novice Ladies FS
Catherine Lepkowski (Ice House SA) 78.19 
Molly Flynn (Arctic FSC) 73.64 
Krista Schwartz  (Fort Wayne ISC)  63.30 
Anna Stone (Fort Wayne ISC) 56.24   

Junior Ladies FS
Erica Ransford (Arctic) 106.93 
Claire Smyth ( Lakeland SC)  87.23 
Alexis Blodgett (Ice House SA) 52.81   

Senior Ladies FS
Brittney Westdorp (Greater Grand Rapids FSC)  73.30

Novice Men FS
Dylan DeWitt (Lansing SC)   76.97 
Alex Fabian (Fort Wayne ISC)  60.08 


